ORDINANCE REFERENCE SHEET 2020 ORDINANCE ORDINANCE 20-13

An Ordinance of the City Council of Homer, Alaska Amending Homer City Code 2.72.010 Homer Planning Commission Established; 2.64 Port and Harbor Advisory Commission Section 2.64.010 Commission – Creation and Membership; and Chapter 2.67 Economic Development Advisory Commission Section 2.76.010 Commission – Creation and Membership to Remove the Mayor and City Manager or Designee as Consulting Members of the Commissions.

Sponsor: Aderhold.

- 1. City Council Regular Meeting February 24, 2020 Introduction
- 2. City Council Regular Meeting March 9, 2020 Public Hearing and Second Reading